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Il CROSS POMEZ. CAMPEONATO DE ARAGON ESCOLAR.

Clasificacioén por equipos

| SUB-14 INFANTIL |

| MUJERES |

| 1° |TRAGAMILLAS ALCANIZ | 39 PUNTOS
62 ALEJOS, ISABEL 3212
82 SANZ, ARIADNA 3203
122 ZAPATER, DIANA 3206
132 MARTIN, ALICIA 3215
| 2° |ELITE SPORT ZARAGOZA 57 PUNTOS
12 ABADIA, ALBA 3153
162 RILLO, SHEILA 3156
182 SANCHO, LUCIA 3150
222 IBANEZ, NOA 3151
| 3° (ZENIT LA MAFIA 66 PUNTOS
42 CARRATO, SARA 3354
92 ABAD, SUKEY 3355
242 GALAN, ANA 3349
292 EJEA, EVA 3352
| 4° [C.AUTEBO 66 PUNTOS
22 BENITO, NATALIA 3112
72 MATILLA, JULIA 3111
232 GARCIA, ADRIANA 3115
342 RASO, LUCIA 3113
| 5o |LA SALLE-CAJA RURAL TERUEL 84 PUNTOS
152 VILLARROYA, BELEN 3187
172 HERNANDEZ, ESTHER 3186
212 PEIRO, ADRIANA 3181
312 GOMEZ, IRENE 3185
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| 6° |INTEC ZOITI 103 PUNTOS

208 FONTAN, ANA 3327
268 TOQUERO, ANABEL 3314
278 PEREZ, MARA 3328
302 BELLOSTA, PAULA 3318

| HOMBRES |

| 1° [ELITE SPORT ZARAGOZA | 43 PUNTOS
50 IRANZO, IKER 3632
6° ZARATE, PABLO 3631
120 IRITIA, JORGE 3630
20° BENEDICTO, IVAN 3638
| 2° |ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 50 PUNTOS
10° LOZANO, MATEO 3536
11° VALENCIA, GONZALO 3544
13° GUARDIA, PEDRO JUNIOR 3555
16° YUBERO, MIGUEL 3549
| 3° [ATLETISMO POMEZ BARBASTRO 58 PUNTOS
20 SAID, ADAM 3680
9o EL HARRAK, SALMAN 3682
19° FARHOUNE, ELARBI 3789
28° ENNAJI, ILYAS 3681
| 4° |(G.M. SABINANIGO 88 PUNTOS
30 ALAMANAC, JAVIER 3647
26° RODRIGUEZ, ISMAEL 3656
27° LOSFABLOS, CARLOS 3649
320 OLARTE, ARTURO 3650
| 5° [TRAGAMILLAS ALCANIZ 93 PUNTOS
7° SORIANO, NICOLAS 3712
220 AROSTEGUI, PEDRO 3716
30° PLOU, DAVID 3714
34° PLOU, JAVIER 3715
| 6° |INTEC ZOITI 96 PUNTOS
40 BOUHOUTA, SAMI 3763
17° LOPEZ, NICOLAS 3768
37° VILLACAMPA, BOSCO 3769
38° IGUACEL, LUCAS 3765
| 7° |C.AUTEBO 99 PUNTOS
14° GARCIA, JORGE 3611
21° MARTINEZ, JESUS 3609
29° RUIZ, PABLO 3613
350 SANZ, JORGE 3616
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| 8° |LA SALLE-CAJA RURAL TERUEL

127 PUNTOS

18° ESTEBAN, ALVARO 3664
24° NOVELLA, MARCOS 3668
40° MARTiN, CARLOS 3669
45° BORQUE, LUIS 3667
| SUB-16 CADETE |
| MUJERES |
| 1° [ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 | 12 PUNTOS
18 GUERRERO, GRETA 2087
28 SAURA, MARA 2078
32 SAURA, INES 2077
62 CARRETERO, MERCEDES 2058
| 2° [TRAGAMILLAS ALCANIZ 51 PUNTOS
52 GARCiA, SARA 2110
82 SORIANO, LUCIA 2216
182 CLEMENTE, PAULA 2217
202 SEGURA, LUCIA 2212
| 3° |AD PIRINEOS 72 PUNTOS
432 MUR, DIANA 2001
142 RUBIO, CRISTINA 2007
172 ROLDAN, VANESSA 2381
372 BENITO, SARA 2000
|4° [INTEC zOITI 88 PUNTOS
162 FONTAN, MARTA 2332
212 ECHEVERRIBAR, SARA 2299
252 PEREZ, ANGELA 2350
262 ALVAREZ, JARA 2346
| 5° |LA SALLE-CAJA RURAL TERUEL 98 PUNTOS
192 DE LA HOZ, LUCIA 2203
232 GORRIZ, IRENE 2205
272 BORQUE, ISABEL 2202
292 BARA, LUCIA 2201
| HOMBRES |
| 1° [ZENIT LA MAFIA | 18 PUNTOS
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20
30
60
70

CRESPO, MARCOS
MARQUEZ, HUGO
ALVAREZ, JAVIER
MOLINER, JAVIER

2719
2725
2721
2712

| 2° [ELITE SPORT ZARAGOZA

10
40
9o
14°

DEL BARRIO, SERGIO
ZARATE, CARLOS
LOZANO, ALEJANDRO
MAJAN, IBAI

2593
2596
2594
2602

| 3° |TRAGAMILLAS ALCANIZ

50

10°
20°
22°

PEREZ, IAN
NAVARRO, ANIBAL
SEGURA, LUIS
JUSTE, VICTOR

2619
2621
2622
2625

| 4° |ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

12°
16°
27°
38°

MORENILLA, LUCAS
GUERRAS, GUILLERMO
ALZAGA, ALVARO
RIOS, NICOLAS

2630
2521
2535
2531

| 5° [INTEC zOITI

11°
25°
32°
33°

SANTOLARIA, ALBERTO
GOMEZ, PABLO
BIANCO, AIMAR
GIMENO, VICTOR

2696
2724
2688
2684

| 6° |LA SALLE-CAJA RURAL TERUEL

80

19°
35°
40°

CARVAJAL, ADRIAN
GOMEZ, DIEGO
NAVARRO, JOSE

CERCOS, ALEJANDRO J.

2609
2611
2610
2608

| 7° |[C.AUTEBO

18°
31°
36°
41°

01-mar-20

ALEGRE, ALEJANDRO
BECERRIL, ALVARO
FRANCO, JORGE
ARJONA, HUGO

2588
2585
2591
2589
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28 PUNTOS

57 PUNTOS

93 PUNTOS

101 PUNTOS

102 PUNTOS

126 PUNTOS
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